RECESSEDTranquilityMRI Regressed Lens 2x2
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 8 FILE NAME:BCTQRMRI_22.SPEC

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
SIDE VIEW A
23 13/16"
6"
24" between T-Bar
SIDE VIEW B DETAIL VIEW
1 1/4"
An elegantly regressed lens forming a skylight appearance
•	 2x2 (also available in 2x4)
•	 Create a uniform look using a single luminaire, or
mix and match dimensions to design unique ceiling
patterns with playful graphics
•	 Extensive library of images to choose from
•	 Easy to remove lift'n'shift lens
•	 Non-ferrous, all aluminum construction
•	 Ceiling grid:15/16"
Remote power supply ordered separately.
See Remote Power supply spec sheet.
TYPICAL INPUT WATTS
20 W/unit
* Based on a 2' x 2' luminaire using one remote driver
23 13/16"
RECESSEDTranquilityMRI Regressed Lens 2x2
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 8 FILE NAME:BCTQRMRI_22.SPEC
June 27, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
QUICK CONNECT
Fixture F1
Fixture F1
Fixtu
re
 F1
Fixtu
re
 F1
Fixture F1
Fixture F1
Fixtu
re
 F1
Fixtu
re
 F1
Illustration shows cables that run from RPS to luminaire
using MOLEX® Quick Connect plug for easy wiring.
! Please note that luminaire type will be clearly labeled both
on the cable and on the luminaire plate in order to match
correct cable to its respective luminaire and circuit.
LED SYSTEM
CRI &CCT 90 CRI & 4000K have been selected as the color
options that most enhance the broad spectrum
range within the Tranquility graphics series that
will apply to this luminaire
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen
maintenance in 25°C ambient temperature,
in compliance with IES LM-80 testing